BID TABULATION

CONTRACT & WBS NO.: D6BR.POC.011 - 6BPR.10781, etc.

ROUTE: Various

PROJECT: Repair/Replacement of Bridge Expansion Joints, & Epoxy Overlays

BY: RAW
DATE: 8/15/2018
COUNTY: Robeson

					Applied Polymerics		TLC Works		Lee Construction Co.		Southern Road & Bridge	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	Mobilization - Primary	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	
2	Mobilization - Secondary	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	
3	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	
4	Temporary Traffic Control – Secondary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	13	EA	\$2,462.00	\$32,006.00	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$13,750.00	\$178,750.00	
5	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut - Primary	172	LF	\$138.00	\$23,736.00	\$105.00	\$18,060.00	\$150.00	\$25,800.00	\$70.00	\$12,040.00	
6	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut - Secondary	196	LF	\$138.00	\$27,048.00	\$105.00	\$20,580.00	\$125.00	\$24,500.00	\$75.00	\$14,700.00	
7	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) – Secondary	900	CF	\$348.00	\$313,200.00	\$400.00	\$360,000.00	\$500.00	\$450,000.00	\$405.00	\$364,500.00	
8	Concrete Repair - Primary	25	SF	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$515.00	\$12,875.00	
9	Concrete Repair – Secondary	25	SF	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$515.00	\$12,875.00	
		TOTAL			\$412,990.00		\$480,640.00		\$583,800.00		\$672,740.00	

D6BR.POC.011 - Bid Tab.xlsx